
SPECIALIST PRODUCTS

MANUFACTURING

GRAPHICS

PASSPORT

GLASS CARRIERS

AFTERCARE



SuperTrucks
01744 25348 

Production Manager 
Dave Hill 

dhill@supertrucks-uk.com

Production Manager 
Andy Geoghegan 

ageoghegan@supertrucks-uk.com
07834735429

Peter Bevan 
Group & Finance 

Director 

Anthony Bevan 
Group Director 

Sales Director 
Roy Shelton 

rshelton@bevangroup.com
 07850308800

Customer Care Manager
Claudia Spencer 

claudia@bevangroup.com  
07885405936 

Purchasing Manager
Robert Bevan 

rob@bevangroup.com 
 07711006115

Bevan Motor Bodies 
0121 585 2960

Bevan Specialist Products 
01785 761 777

General Manager 
Daniel Bevan 

daniel@bevangroup.com  
07827890334

General Manager 
Mike Nicholson 

mike@supertrucks-uk.com
07525273543

Aftercare Response 
0121 585 2960

General Manager 
Simon Dryburgh 

sdryburgh@aftercareresponse.uk
 07809338383

Passport
0121 585 2960

Passport Director 
Lee Dimmock 

ldimmock@bevangroup.com 
07917461762

Complete Graphic
0121 585 2960

General Manager 
Mike Butterly 

mbutterly@bevangroup.com
 07710307274

Graphic Designer 
Lisa Mumford

lmumford@bevangroup.com
07739319727
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